

## Office of INDIAN RIVER COUNTY ATTORNEY

Dylan Reingold, County Attorney William K. DeBraal, Deputy County Attorney Susan J. Prado, Assistant County Attorney

## MEMORANDUM

TO:	Board of County Commissioners
FROM:	Dylan Reingold, County Attorney
DATE:	December 14, 2021
SUBJECT:	Town of Indian River Shores' Committee Assignments for 2022

Attached, please find the committee assignments for the Town of Indian River Shores for the year 2022.

## **Attachments**

Town of Indian River Shores Committee Assignments